9
o
9

12

14

24

13

PETER DMD

GREENSANDS
PLACE

MAULDEN

Description

The Archer
3/4 bedroom semi detached home
with driveway

The Hawksmoor
4 bedroom detached house
with driveway and single integral garage

The Arundel
4 bedroom detached house
with driveway ad single garage

The Robinson
5 bedroom detached home
with driveway and double garage

The Lucas
3/4 bedroom detached house
With driveway and single integral garage

The Hardwicke
4 bedroom detached home
with driveway and single garage

The Langley - RESERVED
3 bedroom semi detached home
with driveway

The Jarvis - RESERVED
4 bedroom detached house
with driveway and single garage

The Hawksmoor - RESERVED
4 bedroom detached house
with driveway and integral garage

The Walpole - RESERVED
3 Bedroom detached house
with driveway and single garage

Phone: 01234 271566 Email: bedford@elevationestateagents.com

1,904

1,917

2,213

1,636

1,629

1,480

1,917

1,904

1,636

Prices are correct at time of print and subject to change without prior notice.

WhatsApp Compass Elevation using the below QR code:

— HOMES —

Compass /\
Elevation

Price

£665,000

£945,000

£965,000

£1,095,000

£825,000

£725,000

£615,000

£975,000

£955,000

£825,000



mailto:bedford@elevationestateagents.com

