

MAULDEN

<u>Plot</u>	<u>Description</u>	Sq Ft	<u>Price</u>
1	The Archer 3/4 bedroom semi detached home with driveway	1,570	£665,000
3	The Hawksmoor 4 bedroom detached house with driveway and single integral garage	1,904	£945,000
4	The Arundel 4 bedroom detached house with driveway ad single garage	1,917	£965,000
12	The Robinson 5 bedroom detached home with driveway and double garage	2,213	£1,095,000
14	The Lucas 3/4 bedroom detached house With driveway and single integral garage	1,636	£825,000
24	The Hardwicke 4 bedroom detached home with driveway and single garage	1,629	£725,000
2	The Langley - RESERVED 3 bedroom semi detached home with driveway	1,480	£615,000
5	The Jarvis - RESERVED 4 bedroom detached house with driveway and single garage	1,917	£975,000
6	The Hawksmoor - RESERVED 4 bedroom detached house with driveway and integral garage	1,904	£955,000
13	The Walpole - RESERVED 3 Bedroom detached house with driveway and single garage	1,636	£825,000

Prices are correct at time of print and subject to change without prior notice.

Phone: 01234 271566 Email: <u>bedford@elevationestateagents.com</u>

WhatsApp Compass Elevation using the below QR code:





